23rd Volkswagen Ljubljana Marathon (28 October 2018) - Men
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23rd Volkswagen Ljubljana Marathon (28 October 2018) - Women
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Surname
Lemma Kasaye
Abraha Adihana
Tewelde
Abshero
Kusuro

Kimeli Some
Kipsanai Chebii
Chebogut
Romanenko
Lagat

Kibitok

lonescu
Kipkosgei Kimaiyo
Abrha Gesesew
Modic
Navodnik
Koprivnik
Zontar

Zorman

Volkar

Surname
Jepkesho
Chepyego
Kuma

Jemutai Cherop
Genemo Wote
Fisikovici
Asefa Kebede
Trunkelj
Washiewska
Jurisic

Tratnik

Stefulj

Pisk

Martinsek
Pantar

Mati¢

Turolo
Sabbadini-Tengg
Culej
Rakuscek

Name
Sisay
Gebretsadik
Hiskel
Ayele
Geoffrey
Peter
Douglas
Stephen
Roman
Alfers
Felix
Marius
Timothy
Gebreegziabher
Matic
Simon
Ziga

Ales
Dejan
Franci

Name
Visiline
Selly
Dibabe
Sharon
Shuko
Lilia
Sutume
Barbara
Karolina
Veronika
Petra
Ana
Sasa
Katja
Katja
Maja
Elisa
Sigrid
Jelena
Katja

Country
ETH
ETH
ERI
ETH

UGA
KEN
KEN
KEN
UKR
KEN
KEN
ROM
KEN
ETH
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Country
KEN
KEN
ETH
KEN
ETH

MDA
ETH
SLO
POL
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
AUT
CRO
SLO

5 km
0:15:06
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:15:45
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:33
0:16:50
0:16:49
0:17:33
0:17:04
0:18:05
0:17:55
0:18:04
0:18:10

5 km
0:16:51
0:16:51
0:16:50
0:16:51
0:16:50
0:17:28
0:16:51
0:19:36
0:20:28
0:22:25
0:21:18
0:20:53
0:21:05
0:20:46
0:23:02
0:22:27
0:22:25
0:22:25
0:23:43
0:22:26

10 km
0:30:07
0:30:08
0:30:09
0:30:08
0:30:10
0:30:10
0:30:08
0:30:08
0:31:17
0:30:09
0:30:10
0:31:09
0:33:44
0:33:44
0:35:23
0:34:06
0:36:04
0:36:05
0:36:04
0:36:22

10 km
0:33:46
0:33:45
0:33:44
0:33:45
0:33:44
0:34:59
0:33:45
0:39:11
0:40:47
0:43:40
0:42:31
0:41:47
0:42:16
0:41:57
0:46:12
0:44:42
0:45:25
0:44:55
0:46:57
0:44:54

15 km
0:44:42
0:44:56
0:44:57
0:44:57
0:45:10
0:45:09
0:44:57
0:45:09
0:47:07
0:44:58
0:44:57
0:47:07
0:50:41
0:50:41
0:53:17
0:51:42
0:54:25
0:54:26
0:54:24
0:55:00

15 km

20 km
0:59:14
1:00:10
1:00:11
1:00:10
1:00:24
1:00:24
1:00:10
1:00:24
1:03:02
1:00:10
1:00:10
1:03:03
1:07:34
1:07:34
1:11:07
1:09:25
1:12:42
1:12:43
1:12:41
1:13:27

20 km

25 km
1:13:45
1:15:13
1:15:13
1:15:13
1:15:43
1:15:42
1:15:14
1:16:00
1:18:39
1:15:13
1:15:13
1:18:42
1:24:12
1:24:12
1:28:51
1:27:34
1:31:06
1:31:08
1:31:05
1:31:57

25 km

0:50:42 1:07:35 1:24:13

0:50:41
0:50:41
0:50:42
0:50:41
0:52:37
0:50:42
0:59:00
1:01:12
1:05:13
1:03:59
1:02:51
1:03:50
1:03:49
1:09:44
1:07:30
1:08:36
1:07:58
1:10:44
1:07:39

1:07:35
1:07:34
1:07:35
1:07:35
1:10:20
1:07:35
1:18:53
1:21:49
1:26:10
1:25:27
1:23:55
1:25:23
1:26:05
1:33:00
1:30:39
1:31:53
1:30:50
1:34:12
1:30:24

1:24:13
1:24:13
1:24:14
1:24:35
1:27:45
1:24:13
1:38:50
1:42:18
1:46:55
1:47:07
1:45:12
1:47:21
1:49:29
1:56:15
1:53:42
1:55:03
1:53:43
1:57:20
1:53:59

30 km
1:28:32
1:30:51
1:30:52
1:30:52
1:31:41
1:31:42
1:31:27
1:32:49
1:34:51
1:31:07
1:30:52
1:35:47
1:41:10
1:41:09
1:47:15
1:46:32
1:49:57
1:49:58
1:49:57
1:50:59

30 km
1:41:11
1:41:10
1:41:10
1:41:37
1:42:20
1:45:36
1:42:48
1:59:37
2:02:58
2:08:04
2:08:36
2:06:45
2:10:21
2:13:24
2:20:03
2:17:27
2:18:51
2:17:33
2:20:53
2:18:01

35 km
1:43:28
1:46:22
1:46:23
1:46:23
1:47:26
1:47:56
1:48:40
1:49:44
1:51:18
1:47:47
1:46:48
1:53:37
1:58:00
2:00:25
2:05:38
2:05:44
2:08:39
2:08:40
2:08:53
2:09:54

35 km
1:58:02
1:58:02
1:58:10
1:59:26
2:00:25
2:03:16
2:02:29
2:20:24
2:23:41
2:29:12
2:29:52
2:29:09
2:33:39
2:36:48
2:43:33
2:41:15
2:43:37
2:42:10
2:44:43
2:42:50

40 km
1:58:31
2:01:51
2:01:54
2:02:15
2:03:41
2:05:20
2:06:10
2:06:19
2:08:14
2:08:32
2:08:47
2:11:51
2:15:14
2:19:00
2:24:14
2:25:51
2:27:57
2:27:59
2:29:10
2:29:12

40 km
2:15:15
2:15:19
2:15:56
2:17:22
2:18:35
2:20:59
2:21:50
2:41:19
2:44:18
2:49:56
2:51:06
2:52:25
2:57:15
3:00:14
3:06:41
3:06:33
3:07:52
3:07:21
3:08:46
3:08:07

Result
2:04:58
2:08:36
2:08:49
2:09:12
2:10:53
2:12:57
2:13:10
2:13:56
2:15:38
2:18:08
2:19:22
2:19:56
2:23:02
2:27:45
2:31:58
2:34:54
2:36:09
2:36:11
2:37:15
2:37:21

Result
2:22:58
2:23:15
2:23:34
2:25:02
2:26:10
2:28:26
2:29:45
2:50:11
2:53:05
2:58:49
3:00:12
3:02:33
3:07:10
3:09:53
3:16:26
3:17:13
3:17:48
3:17:57
3:18:46
3:18:58



